NATIONAIL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR

No. 14316/NIFT/BBSR/Estt./Roster/2019//723

29/05/2019

OFFICE ORDER

With immediate effect Mr. Goutam Bar, Assistant Professor, NIFT Bhubaneswar is nominated as Grievance Redressal Officer for Persons with Desabilities (PWD) category and to represent NIFT Bhubaneswar.

Mr. Goutam Bar, Assistant Professor will discharge the duties & responsibilities of Grievance Redressal Officer duly representing NIFT Bhubaneswar as per law.

(Prof. Dr. B. É. Jena) Director

To -

Mr. Goutam Bar, Assistant Professor-TD NIFT Bhubaneswar

Copy to:

- 1. OSD-Establishment, NIFT H.O. New Delhi :
- 2. Liaison Officer, NIFT Bhubaneswar
- 3. All Officer, faculty & staff members of NIFT Bhubaneswar
- 4. Notice Board
- 5. Office order file

For information.